
On a SAILUXE holiday, you won't need to add anything.
Be ready for a premium, all-inclusive service and exclusive on-board items and equipment,
plus the unparalleled service of a selected crew.
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* 6th guest cabin available for groups of 11 or 12 with an extra charge of € 1.500 per week on Lagoon 51 "Paco"

** 5th guest cabin + 5th toilet available for groups of 9 or 10 with an extra charge of € 1.500 per week on Lagoon 52F "Fico"




All our boats are equipped with generator, inverter, air conditioning and water maker. Download the Boat Book to

discover the specific equipment of each model.

S a i l i n g  a r e a

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily, Amalfi Coast, Sardinia

Sicily, Amalfi Coast, Sardinia

Sicily

Sicily, Amalfi Coast, Sardinia

S u b j e c t  t o  y e a r l y  s a i l i n g  c a l e n d a r
a n d / o r  t r a n s f e r  r e q u e s t s

https://www.docdroid.net/NaX9f2D/lagoon-42-crew-profile-2022-zubibbu-pdf
https://www.docdroid.net/b0rvOOo/lagoon-46-twenty-cent-crew-profile-pdf
https://docdro.id/Tn6LSC6
https://docdro.id/oCs191J
https://docdro.id/zQcF6FM
https://www.docdroid.net/jH0rkFl/lagoon-52-fichissimo-crew-profile-2022-pdf
https://docdro.id/frJhCsB
https://docdro.id/n4ony4R
https://www.docdroid.net/Ba1cae0/l46-twenty-cent-eng-pdf
https://docdro.id/XjlVI3g
https://www.docdroid.net/RRifgKt/sailuxe-lagoon-51-fichetto-eng-pdf
https://docdro.id/A3olh8t
https://docdro.id/kv803OH
https://www.docdroid.net/qcgfFXL/sailuxe-lagoon-55-strafico-ita-pdf


On a SAILUXE holiday, you won't need to add anything.
Be ready for a premium, all-inclusive service and exclusive on-board items and equipment,
plus the unparalleled service of a selected crew.

P r i c e  L i s t  -  S e a s o n  2 0 2 3

M o d e l N a m e

€ 2.500

€ 2.500

€ 2.500

€ 2.500

€ 3.000

€ 3.000

€ 3.000

€ 3.000

€ 3.000

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 3.500

A . P . A . S e c u r i t y  d e p o s i t

PAYMENT CONDITIONS: All prices mentioned include VAT. SAILUXE requires 50% of total due upon confirmation, and 50% within 30 days before departure. Bookings with a departure within less than 30 days require 100% payment upon confirmation. Payments can be

made by bank wire or credit card (Visa, Mastercard, American Express). Moorings on first and last night at our bases are included in the price. Extras could also be paid for at check-in in cash or credit card. For best service onboard, we highly suggest to provide A.P.A. for

your weekly consumptions to your crew prior to your holiday  by bank wire or at departure by a pre-paid card; you'll  receive a final report of all  expenses with receipts. Security deposit can be paid by credit card or in cash.




CHECK-IN: Every Saturday from 5.30pm to 8pm. CHECK-OUT: Redelivery of the boat must be made on the next Friday evening within 7pm; check-out will  be on Saturday morning within 9am.




CANCELLATION POLICY: More than 30 days before departure, 50% is due for cancellation. Less than 30 days before departure, 100% is due for cancellation.




PETS ONBOARD: SAILUXE is pet friendly and it is possible to bring your pet onboard by paying a surcharge for the final cleaning. However, we can’t always accept all  breeds or sizes onboard: therefore, your request should be made at booking to receive our confirmation

before your payment.

€ 7.290

€ 9.190

€ 10.490

€ 10.690

€ 13.490

€ 13.490

€ 14.590

€ 15.590

€ 20.490

L o w  s e a s o n

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

Lagoon 42

Bali 4.3

Lagoon 46

Lagoon 46

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 51

Lagoon 52F

Lagoon 52F

Lagoon 55

"Zubibbu"

"Tokyo"

"Twenty Cent"

"Big Cucuncio"

"Paco"

"Fichetto"

"Fico"

"Fichissimo"

"Strafico"

€ 8.990

€ 11.990

€ 13.290

€ 13.490

€ 17.490

€ 17.490

€ 19.590

€ 20.590

€ 28.490

M i d  s e a s o n H i g h  s e a s o n

€ 13.890

€ 15.490

€ 18.790

€ 18.990

€ 22.490

€ 22.490

€ 24.590

€ 25.590

€ 32.490

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)

(+€ 1.500 pre-auth)



- Welcome Gift: our NIO Cocktails
blend & a fruit basket

 - Bed Linen & Pillow selection
- SAILUXE Bath Towels

- SAILUXE Bathrobes
- SAILUXE Beach Towels

- Sustainable bath amenities and
sunscreen  by Comfort Zone 

- Hair-Dryers
- Wi-Fi (3 gb per day)

- Il ly coffee machine & a
complimentary box of caps

- 2 SUPs
- Dinghy & Outboard Engine

- Final Cleaning

On a SAILUXE holiday, you won't need to add anything.
Be ready for a premium, all-inclusive service and exclusive on-board items and equipment,
plus the unparalleled service of a selected crew.

Lagoon 42 "Zubibbu"
Bali 4.3 "Tokyo"
Lagoon 46 "Twenty Cent"
Lagoon 46 "Big Cucuncio"
Lagoon 51 "Paco"
Lagoon 51 "Fichetto"
Lagoon 52F "Fico"
Lagoon 52F "Fichissimo"
Lagoon 55 "Strafico"

Skipper*
Skipper*

Skipper + Chef
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*
Skipper + Chef*

Skipper + Chef + Deckhand*

*Get the most out of your crew service
with an additional crew member

 for € 1.100 + VAT per week.

I n c l u d e d  C r e wS A I L U X E  S e r v i c e

Advanced Provisioning Allowance is mandatory
and required to cover estimated charter costs as

food and beverage supplies, fuel,  moorings and any
other charter expense.

In case APA is not entirely used at the end of the
cruise, the remaining part will  be returned to the

client,



Use of 6th cabin on L51 / 5th cabin on L52:

Extra crew member:

Illy coffee caps (18 caps per box):

Jobe Water Carpet:

€ 1.500 per week

€ 1.100 + VAT per week

€  13 per pack

€ 200 per week

SAILUXE SUP:

Floating platform - Small:

Floating platform - Medium:

Foil (only available on L55 "Strafico"):

€ 150 per week

€ 70 per week

€ 100 per week

€ 800 per week

Banana boat:

Wakeboard:

Cleaning for pets:

Change of linen and towels:

€  300 per week

€ 250

€  250 - on request

€ 200 - 1 per week

A d d i t i o n a l  E x t r a s

A . P . A .

€ 2.500*
€ 2.500*
€ 2.500
€ 2.500
€ 3.000
€ 3.000
€ 3.000
€ 3.000
€ 3.000

Lagoon 42 "Zubibbu"
Bali 4.3 "Tokyo"
Lagoon 46 "Twenty Cent"
Lagoon 46 "Big Cucuncio"
Lagoon 51 "Paco"
Lagoon 51 "Fichetto"
Lagoon 52F "Fico"
Lagoon 52F "Fichissimo"
Lagoon 55 "Strafico"

*only if a Hostess service is requested as

additional crew


