

On a SAILUXE holiday, you won't need to add anything. Be ready for a premium, all-inclusive service and exclusive on-board items and equipment, plus the unparalleled service of a <u>selected crew</u>.

## SAILUXE fleet

Model	Name	Year	Sailing area	Cabins	Toilets	Max.	Crew	Download	Download
			Subject to yearly sailing calendar and/or transfer requests	Guest use. Crew will have separate accomodation.		Guests	Included	Boat Book	Crew Profile
Lagoon 42	"Zubibbu"	2019	Sicily	3	3	6	1	<u>Link</u>	<u>Link</u>
Bali 4.3	"Tokyo"	2023	Sicily	4	4	8	1	<u>Link</u>	TBD
Lagoon 46	"Twenty Cent"	2021	Sicily	4	4	8	2	<u>Link</u>	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 46	"Big Cucuncio"	2023	Sicily	4	4	8	2	<u>Link</u>	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 51	"Paco"	2023	Sicily	5*	4	10 or 12*	2	TBD	TBD
Lagoon 51	"Fichetto"	2023	Sicily, Amalfi Coast, Sardinic	ı 4	3	8	2	<u>Link</u>	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 52F	"Fico"	2020	Sicily, Amalfi Coast, Sardinic	ı 4**	4**	8 or 10**	2	<u>Link</u>	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 52F	"Fichissimo"	2022	Sicily	5	5	10	2	<u>Link</u>	<u>Link</u>
Lagoon 55	"Strafico"	2023	Sicily, Amalfi Coast, Sardinic	ı 4	4	8	3	<u>Link</u>	<u>Link</u>

\* 6th guest cabin available for groups of 11 or 12 with an extra charge of € 1.500 per week on Lagoon 51 "Paco"

\*\* 5th guest cabin + 5th toilet available for groups of 9 or 10 with an extra charge of € 1.500 per week on Lagoon 52F "Fico"

All our boats are equipped with generator, inverter, air conditioning and water maker. Download the Boat Book to discover the specific equipment of each model.



On a SAILUXE holiday, you won't need to add anything. Be ready for a premium, all-inclusive service and exclusive on-board items and equipment, plus the unparalleled service of a selected crew.



## Price List - Season 2023

Model	Name	Low season	Mid season	High season	A.P.A.	Security deposit
Lagoon 42	"Zubibbu"	€ 7.290	€ 8.990	€ 13.890	€ 2.500	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Bali 4.3	"Tokyo"	€ 9.190	€ 11.990	€ 15.490	€ 2.500	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 46	"Twenty Cent"	€ 10.490	€ 13.290	€ 18.790	€ 2.500	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 46	"Big Cucuncio"	€ 10.690	€ 13.490	€ 18.990	€ 2.500	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 51	"Paco"	€ 13.490	€ 17.490	€ 22.490	€ 3.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 51	"Fichetto"	€ 13.490	€ 17.490	€ 22.490	€ 3.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 52F	"Fico"	€ 14.590	€ 19.590	€ 24.590	€ 3.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 52F	"Fichissimo"	€ 15.590	€ 20.590	€ 25.590	€ 3.000	€ 500 (+€ 1.500 pre-auth)
Lagoon 55	"Strafico"	€ 20.490	€ 28.490	€ 32.490	€ 3.000	€ 3.500

PAYMENT CONDITIONS: All prices mentioned include VAT. SAILUXE requires 50% of total due upon confirmation, and 50% within 30 days before departure. Bookings with a departure within less than 30 days require 100% payment upon confirmation. Payments can be made by bank wire or credit card (Visa, Mastercard, American Express). Moorings on first and last night at our bases are included in the price. Extras could also be paid for at check-in in cash or credit card. For best service onboard, we highly suggest to provide A.P.A. for your weekly consumptions to your crew prior to your holiday by bank wire or at departure by a pre-paid card; you'll receive a final report of all expenses with receipts. Security deposit can be paid by credit card or in cash.

CHECK-IN: Every Saturday from 5.30pm to 8pm. CHECK-OUT: Redelivery of the boat must be made on the next Friday evening within 7pm; check-out will be on Saturday morning within 9am.

CANCELLATION POLICY: More than 30 days before departure, 50% is due for cancellation. Less than 30 days before departure, 100% is due for cancellation.

PETS ONBOARD: SAILUXE is pet friendly and it is possible to bring your pet onboard by paying a surcharge for the final cleaning. However, we can't always accept all breeds or sizes onboard: therefore, your request should be made at booking to receive our confirmation before your payment.



On a SAILUXE holiday, you won't need to add anything. Be ready for a premium, all-inclusive service and exclusive on-board items and equipment, plus the unparalleled service of a selected crew.



## SAILUXE Service

- Welcome Gift: our NIO Cocktails blend & a fruit basket - Bed Linen & Pillow selection - SAILUXE Bath Towels - SAILUXE Bathrobes - SAILUXE Beach Towels - Sustainable bath amenities and sunscreen by Comfort Zone - Hair-Dryers - Wi-Fi (3 qb per day) - Illy coffee machine & a complimentary box of caps - 2 SUPs - Dinghy & Outboard Engine - Final Cleaning



Lagoon 42 "Zubibbu" Skipper\* Bali 4.3 "Tokyo" Skipper\* Lagoon 46 "Twenty Cent" Skipper + Chef Lagoon 46 "Big Cucuncio" Skipper + Chef\* Lagoon 51 "Paco" Skipper + Chef\* Lagoon 51 "Fichetto" Skipper + Chef\* Lagoon 52F "Fico" Skipper + Chef\* Lagoon 52F "Fichissimo" Skipper + Chef\* Skipper + Chef + Deckhand\* Lagoon 55 "Strafico"

> \*Get the most out of your crew service with an additional crew member for € 1.100 + VAT per week.



Advanced Provisioning Allowance is mandatory and required to cover estimated charter costs as food and beverage supplies, fuel, moorings and any

other charter expense. In case APA is not entirely used at the end of the cruise, the remaining part will be returned to the client.

Lagoon 42 "Zubibbu"	€ 2.500*
3	
Bali 4.3 "Tokyo"	€ 2.500*
Lagoon 46 "Twenty Cent"	€ 2.500
Lagoon 46 "Big Cucuncio"	€ 2.500
Lagoon 51 "Paco"	€ 3.000
Lagoon 51 "Fichetto"	€ 3.000
Lagoon 52F "Fico"	€ 3.000
Lagoon 52F "Fichissimo"	€ 3.000
Lagoon 55 "Strafico"	€ 3.000

\*only if a Hostess service is requested as additional crew

## Additional Extras

Use of 6th cabin on L51 / 5th cabin on L52: € 1.500 per week Extra crew member: € 1.100 + VAT per week Illy coffee caps (18 caps per box): Jobe Water Carpet: € 200 per week

€ 13 per pack

SAILUXE SUP: Floating platform - Small: Floating platform - Medium: Foil (only available on L55 "Strafico")

€ 150 per week € 70 per week € 100 per week € 800 per week

Banana boat: Wakeboard: Cleaning for pets: Change of linen and towels:

€ 300 per week € 250 € 250 - on request € 200 - 1 per week